TRAIL
Trail
TN2       Trail
Trail Occasional Tables Order Check List:
Specify:
□  1. �Model Number
□  2. ��Top Material
a.) Laminate

Specification information shown at right.
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
Artisan
Veneer
Solid
Surface➊
TRAIL
Trail
TN4       Trail
30 30 23 24 15 TNT30-23RD $1,675
30 30 23 24 15 TNV30-23RD $1,675 $1,760
30 30 23 24 15 TNS30-23RD $2,434
24 24 20 1/2 17 9 TNT24-21RD $1,606
24 24 20 1/2 17 9 TNV24-21RD $1,606 $1,688
24 24 20 1/2 17 9 TNS24-21RD $2,082
18 18 18 12 5 TNT18-18RD $1,549
18 18 18 12 5 TNV18-18RD $1,549 $1,626
18 18 18 12 5 TNS18-18RD $1,802
•	 ships assembled
Round Side Table
26 30 23 24 15 TNT2630-23HX $1,644
26 30 23 24 15 TNV2630-23HX $1,644 $1,726
26 30 23 24 15 TNS2630-23HX $2,254
20 3/4 24 20 1/2 17 9 TNT2124-21HX $1,583
20 3/4 24 20 1/2 17 9 TNV2124-21HX $1,583 $1,664
20 3/4 24 20 1/2 17 9 TNS2124-21HX $1,957
15 5/8 18 18 12 5 TNT1618-18HX $1,533
15 5/8 18 18 12 5 TNV1618-18HX $1,533 $1,610
15 5/8 18 18 12 5 TNS1618-18HX $1,723
•	 ships assembled
Hexagon Side Table
Description D W H
CTN

Veneer
Solid
Surface➊
TR
AI
L
Trail
Trail       TN5
To Order, Specify:
➊	Model Number
➋	�Top Material:
a.) Laminate See Laminate Top Options
b.) Veneer See Veneer Top Options
c.) Solid Surface - See Solid Surface Top Options
➌	Metal Finishes - See Metal Finish Options
27 1/2 30 1/2 23 24 15 TNT2831-23PK $1,669
27 1/2 30 1/2 23 24 15 TNV2831-23PK $1,669 $1,751
27 1/2 30 1/2 23 24 15 TNS2831-23PK $2,371
21 1/8 23 3/8 20 1/2 17 9 TNT2124-21PK $1,593
21 1/8 23 3/8 20 1/2 17 9 TNV2124-21PK $1,593 $1,670
21 1/8 23 3/8 20 1/2 17 9 TNS2124-21PK $2,012
16 1/4 18 18 12 5 TNT1618-18PK $1,542
16 1/4 18 18 12 5 TNV1618-18PK $1,542 $1,621
16 1/4 18 18 12 5 TNS1618-18PK $1,768
•	 ships assembled
Guitar Pick Side Table
Specifications
Tops:
•	 3/4" thick veneer top with .5mm veneer edge
•	 	3/4" thick laminate top with 1mm pvc edge
•	 	1/2" solid surface top with 1/16" radius
Frame:
•	 Frame constructed of 1/2" square, 16 gauge fabricated
steel tube
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
Artisan
Veneer
Solid
Surface➊
TRAIL
Trail
TN6       Trail
36 36 15 1/2 31 16 TNT36-16RD $1,788
36 36 15 1/2 31 16 TNV36-16RD $1,788 $1,877
36 36 15 1/2 31 16 TNS36-16RD $3,416
•	 ships assembled
Round Coffee Table
35 1/2 48 15 1/2 38 21 TNT3648-16PK $1,874
35 1/2 48 15 1/2 38 21 TNV3648-16PK $1,874 $1,968
35 1/2 48 15 1/2 38 21 TNS3648-16PK $4,025
•	 ships assembled
Guitar Pick Coffee Table
31 3/16 36 15 1/2 31 16 TNT3236-16HX $1,748
31 3/16 36 15 1/2 31 16 TNV3236-16HX $1,748 $1,836
31 3/16 36 15 1/2 31 16 TNS3236-16HX $3,186
•	 ships assembled
Hexagon Coffee Table
To Order, Specify:
➊	Model Number